
Number Name First Name Country Code Time %
V06 LEWIN Barry South Africa S1-MS 1:54:06 100.00%
V05 LEROUX France S1-MS 1:59:08 95.59%
V04 TANTON Olivier France S1-MV 2:12:04 84.25%
200 KNAGGS Stuart NA S1-MV 2:14:55 81.76%
V01 FIFILS Franck France S1-MS 2:15:10 81.54%
V02 GOUFFRAN France S1-MJ 2:17:53 79.16%
V03 JABOT France S1-MJ 2:19:02 78.15%
110 PISCIONE JP NA S1-MV 2:20:15 77.08%
101 BUS NA S1-MM 2:34:39 64.46%
103 HOITSEMA Andrew NA S1-MV 2:44:05 56.19%
107 TJADEN NA S1-MM 2:48:30 52.32%
100 MAIDWELL Malcolm NA S1-MM 3:08:08 35.12%
111 CHIN-A-MOI Stephen NA S1-MJ 3:13:20 30.56%
105 SPENCER Grace NA S1-FO 3:14:44 29.33%
123 POIROT Franck NA S1-MV 3:15:01 29.08%
104 HEARD Graham NA S1-MM 3:20:52 23.96%
180 LAYOUR NA S1-MS 3:23:15 21.87%
005 KONG Trinidad S1-MS 3:25:56 19.52%
009 SEE TAI Trinidad S1-MM DNF
008 WALL Nigel Trinidad S1-MM DNF
007 MENDES Ryan Trinidad S1-MV DNS

Male Seniors
V06 LEWIN Barry South Africa S1-MS 1:54:06
V05 LEROUX France S1-MS 1:59:08
V01 FIFILS Franck France S1-MS 2:15:10
180 LAYOUR NA S1-MS 3:23:15
005 KONG Trinidad S1-MS 3:25:56

Male Veteran
V04 TANTON Olivier France S1-MV 2:12:04
200 KNAGGS Stuart NA S1-MV 2:14:55
110 PISCIONE JP NA S1-MV 2:20:15
103 HOITSEMA Andrew NA S1-MV 2:44:05
123 POIROT Franck NA S1-MV 3:15:01
007 MENDES Ryan Trinidad S1-MV DNS

Male Master
101 BUS NA S1-MM 2:34:39
107 TJADEN NA S1-MM 2:48:30
100 MAIDWELL Malcolm NA S1-MM 3:08:08
104 HEARD Graham NA S1-MM 3:20:52
009 SEE TAI Trinidad S1-MM DNF
008 WALL Nigel Trinidad S1-MM DNF

Male Junior
V02 GOUFFRAN France S1-MJ 2:17:53
V03 JABOT France S1-MJ 2:19:02
111 CHIN-A-MOI Stephen NA S1-MJ 3:13:20

Female
105 SPENCER Grace NA S1-FO 3:14:44

Class Code
S1

Female Open FO
Male Junior MJ 1992 to 1986
Male Senior MS 1985 to 1973
Male Veteran (35 to 49) MV 1972 to 1958

MM 1957 and before

Soualiga Challenge 2007

Benoit

Ludowic
Micka

Frits 

Ubbo 

Romain
Keron 
Merryl 

Benoit

Romain
Keron 

Frits 
Ubbo 

Merryl 

Ludowic
Micka

Surfski single

Male Master (50 to ….)


